
AMES CONTACT(S) PEER CONNECTION(S) EMAIL ADDRESS

Kyle Angstrom
Brett Barker
Jordan Cook
John Harrenstein
Megan McFarland

Mayor Chad Olson, City of Dilworth
Peyton Mastera, City of Dilworth
Brenton Holper, City of Horace

chad.olson@ci.dilworth.mn.us
peyton.mastera@ci.dilworth.mn.us
bholper@cityofhorace.com

Allen Bierbaum
Scott Grimes

Beth Slette, West Fargo Public Schools
Brandon Lunak, Moorhead Public Schools

slette@west-fargo.k12.nd.us
blunak@moorheadschools.org

Kevin Bourke Charley Johnson, Fargo-Moorhead Convention & Visitors Bureau charley@fargomoorhead.org

Dan Culhane
Joe Raso, FMEDC
Shannon Full, FMWF Chamber

jraso@fmedc.com
sfull@fmwfchamber.com

Crystal Davis Robert Wilson, Cass County wilsonro@casscountynd.gov

Kelly Diekmann
Steve Schainker

Michael Redlinger, City of Fargo mredlinger@fargond.gov

Dr. Peter Dorhout Colleen Fitzgertald, NDSU colleen.fitzgerald@ndsu.edu

Brenda Dryer
Ottie Maxey

Casey Sanders-Berglund, City of West Fargo
Adrienne Olson, City of Casselton

casey.sanders@westfargond.gov
econdev@casselton.org

Sarah Dvorsky Chelsie Wertman, GFMEDC cwertman@fmedc.com

Ondrea Elmquist Susan Faus, Fargo Parks sfaus@fargoparks.com

Mike Epeset
Sam Stagg
Chuck Winkleblack

Jon Youness, Eagle Ridge Development
Austin Morris, Enclave Companies

jyouness@eagleridgecompanies.com
austin@enclavecompanies.com

Judi Eyles
Onnolee Nordstrom, NDSU
Bree Langemo, Concordia
John Machacek, GFMEDC

onnolee.nordstrom@ndsu.edu
blangemo@cord.edu
jmachacek@fmedc.com

Craig Forney
Patrick Klepcyk

Zane Gernhart, NDSU zane.gernhart@ndsu.edu
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John Haila Mayor Tim Mahoney, City of Fargo tmahoney@fargond.gov

Brian Horn
Dylan Kline

Ryan Aasheim, GFMEDC
Joey Ness, GFMEDC

raasheim@fmedc.com
jness@fmedc.com

Andy Hunziker
Emily Schaack

Cory Oberlander, City of Casselton cory@agveris.com

Kyle Martin
Brenda Wyland, NDSU RTP
Adam Elznic, NDSU RTP

brenda.wyland@ndsurtp.com
adam.elznic@ndsurtp.com

Abbie Miller
Sami Harwood, Kilbourne Group
Livia Pesch, Kilbourne Group

sami@kilbournegroup.com
livia@kilbournegroup.com

Chris Nelson
Travis Tolliver

Mike Allmendinger, Kilbourne Group mike@kilbournegroup.com

Doug Ragaller
Jim Hambrick, Cornerstone Bank
Dan Staller, Cornerstone Bank

jim.hambrick@cornerstonebanks.net
dan.staller@cornerstonebanks.net

Andrew Ricklefs Tom Dawson tcdawson51@gmail.com

Zac Runyon TBD

Eric Smidt
Lisa Gulland-Nelson, GFMEDC
Sadie Rudolph, FMWF Chamber

lgnelson@fmedc.com
srudolph@fmwfchamber.com

Jan Williams Darren Dunlop, FMWF Chamber ddunlop@fmwfchamber.com
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